
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2020 Summer and Fall Registration begins for degree/matriculated students only.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Summer and Fall 2020 Registration begins for new and non-matriculated students.

Monday, May 18, 2019 Deadline to pay tuition/fees/room/board.

Monday, May 18, 2020 Summer I:  Five-Week Session classes begin.

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Final day to Add/Drop for 100% refund of tuition and fees and correction of class schedules.

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day: University closed.

Monday, June 1, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a 50% refund of tuition and fees with a “W” grade.  Form 

must be submitted to the Registrar's Office, Hepburn Hall Room 214.

Monday, June 8, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a “W” grade.

Thursday, June 18, 2020 End of Summer I: Five-Week Session.

Thursday, June 25, 2020 Deadline for faculty to submit final grades

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2020 Summer and Fall Registration begins for degree/matriculated students only.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Summer and Fall 2020 Registration begins for new and non-matriculated students.

Monday, May 18, 2019 Deadline to pay tuition/fees/room/board.

Monday, May 18, 2020 Summer I:  Seven-Week Session classes begin.

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Final days to Add/Drop for 100% refund of tuition and fees and correction of class schedules.

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day: University closed.

Monday, June 8, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a 50% refund of tuition and fees with a “W” grade.  Form 

must be submitted to the Registrar's Office, Hepburn Hall Room 214.

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a “W” grade.

Thursday, July 2, 2020 End of Summer I: Seven-Week Session.

Thursday, July 9, 2020 Deadline for faculty to submit final grades

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2020 Summer and Fall Registration begins for degree/matriculated students only.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Summer and Fall 2020 Registration begins for new and non-matriculated students.

Monday, May 18, 2019 Deadline to pay tuition/fees/room/board.

Monday, May 18, 2020 Summer I:  Ten-Week Session classes begin.

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day: University closed.

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Final day to Add/Drop for 100% refund of tuition and fees and correction of class schedules.

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a 50% refund of tuition and fees with a “W” grade.  Form 

must be submitted to the Registrar's Office, Hepburn Hall Room 214.

Monday, June 29, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a “W” grade.

Thursday, July 23, 2020 End of Summer I: Ten-Week Session.

Thursday, July 30, 2020 Deadline for faculty to submit final grades

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2020 Summer and Fall Registration begins for degree/matriculated students only.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Summer and Fall 2020 Registration begins for new and non-matriculated students.

Monday, May 18, 2019 Deadline to pay tuition/fees/room/board.

Monday, May 18, 2020 Summer I: Fifteen-Week Session classes begin.

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Final day to Add/Drop for 100% refund of tuition and fees and correction of class schedules.

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a 50% refund of tuition and fees with a “W” grade.  Form 

must be submitted to the Registrar's Office, Hepburn Hall Room 214.

Monday, July 20, 2020 Final day to withdraw from a course (s) for a “W” grade.

Thursday, August 27, 2020 End of Summer I: Fifteen-Week Session.

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Deadline for faculty to submit final grades

*New Jersey City University reserves the right to make changes to the Academic Calendar

           Five Week Session: May 18 – June 18 

           Seven Week Session: May 18 – July 2

               Graduate Summer I 2020

            Ten Week Session: May 18 – July 23 

           Fifteen Week Session: May 18 – August 27


